

RELEASE FORM F-1

PLANNING BOARD BERKLEY, MASSACHUSETTS

SUBDIVISION COVENANT

** Attach copy of original recorded o	
NAME OF SUBDIVISION:	
ADDRESS:	
The undersigned, being a majority of the Planning Board of the	e Town of Berkley hereby certifies that:
The requirements for the construction of ways and municipal so	services required by the Covenant dated
and recorded in Bristol County Registry of Deeds, Northern I	District, Book, Page(s)
have been completed to the satisfaction of the Planning Board,	, to serve adequately the lots shown on a Plan entitled ed in the Bristol County Registry of Deeds, Northern District,
Plan Book, Page	
Berkley Assessor's Map No.: Lot No.(s):	
Therefore, said Planning Board acknowledges satisfaction of the	the terms of said Covenant, and hereby releases its right,
title, and interest in lot(s)	on said Plan.
EXECUTED as a sealed instrument this day of	, 20
	Chairman
Signature of Notary Public My Commission Expires	Members, Berkley Planning Board